1/8 SCRANTON HOLDINGS CORP 105000001029 101 CARVER ROAD ADD ON TO 154932/Z20191200 - 

CONSTRUCT REAR ADDITION 16'6" X 9', 

LANDING 6'2" X 4' WITH THREE (3) 4' WIDE 

STEPS TO GRADE; LANDING 9'5" X 9'5" 

WITH 4' WIDE STEPS TO GRADE; "G PUB" 

RESTAURANT THREE HUNDRED AND 

EIGHTY FIVE (385) SEATS + PRIVATE CLUB 

FIFTY EIGHT (58) SEATS. TOTAL SEATS 

FOUR HUNDRED AND FORTY THREE (443). 

PARKING SPACES REQUIRED ONE 

HUNDRED AND FORTY EIGHT (148). 

FORTY EIGHT (48) SHARED PARKING 

SPACES WITH BUILDING D (BANK) PER 

ZONING BY LAW 203-7 B.

$30.00

Permit #: Z20200032 Date Issued: 01/08/2020

Contractor: ZIPETO MARK 51 WEST SHORE ROAD 

HOLBROOK, MA 02343

1/8 HARBOURTOWN DEVELOPMENT LLC014000070012 150 WATER STREET INTERIOR FIT OUT 2,523 SF FOR "KILWINS" -

[...]

Contractor: D.L. RAYMOND CONSTRUCTION INC603-889-0370 51 LAKE STREET 

NASHUA, NH 03060

1/28 HALLCO PROPERTIES LLC 097000005007 212 SOUTH MEADOW ROAD INTERIOR RENOVATIONS FOR "BAE 

SYSTEMS" OFFICE - ASSEMBLY.

CONSTRUCT FOUR (4) STORY 234'3" X 

72'9". ONE HUNDRED AND ONE (101) 

ROOM HOTEL "HOME 2 SUITES HOTEL"; 

ATTACHED ONE (1) STORY 3,250 SF 

OFFICESPACE. SUBJECT TO THE 

CONDITIONS OF SPECIAL PERMIT #3949.

$30.00

Permit #: Z20200088 Date Issued: 01/28/2020

Contractor: PIONEER MANAGEMENT, INC 508-747-3545 15 CASWELL LANE